XV SERIES

Solid Shaft Models

35mm Solid Keyed Shaft
1000 or 1200 RPM

= Heavy Duty Brass Manifold
= Solid Ceramic Plungers
= Stainless Steel Plunger Guides
and Check Valves
= Replaceable PTFE Coated Body Guides
= Bronze Connecting Rods
= Heavy Duty Flat Base High Pressure Seals
= 1-1/2" BSP-F Inlet. 1" BSP-F Outlet
= 128 oz. Capacity Vented Oil Bath Crank Case
= Max Fluid Temp, 160°F

VX Series Plunger Pumps

VX Series industrial duty plunger pumps are rated at 15.9 to 52.6 GPM and
pressures up to 5075 PSI.

Pumps are available in 1000 or 1200 RPM models with a 35mm solid, keyed
shaft.

Applications include sewer jetting, hydro-excavation, UHP fire fighting, mining,
misting, street cleaning and vehicle wash systems.

Flow Pressure Plunger Crankshaft
Model GPM I/min  PSI bar Dia. Stroke  Code Power Seal Kit  Valve Kit ~ Wt.

VX-B 60/350 R 15.9 600 5075 350 28mm  350mm 5 50.3 EBHP  6061E6 6061E9 128 Ibs

VX-B 75/280 R 19.8 750 4060 280 28mm  42.0mm 8 51.3 EBHP  6061F1 6061E9 128 Ibs

1000 VX-B100/200R  25.9 980 2900 200 32mm  42.0mm 8 50.3 EBHP 6061E6 6061E9 128 Ibs
RPM VX-B130/160 R 330 1250 2320 160  36mm 420mm 8 513 EBHP 6061F1  6061E9 128 Ibs
VX-B 160/130 R 410 1570 1885 130 40mm  42.0mm 8 52.3 EBHP 6061F3 6061E9 128 Ibs
VX-B200/100R 526 1990 1450 100 45mm  42.0mm 8 510 EBHP  6061F8 6061E9 128 Ibs

1200 RPM VX-B95/280 R 248 950 4060 280 28mm  42.0mm 8 700 EBHP  6061N2 6061N3 128 Ibs

NOTE: All pump models available with left-hand drive option. Substitute ‘L’ for “R’in model number when ordering (ex. VX-B 100/200 L)

6180 140th Avenue NW
Ramsey, MN 55303
®

I USA  P0 651785-0666
World Leader in Diaphragm and Plunger Pumps Fax: 800-732-2670

An UDOR Brand www.udorusa.com

BDDmInATDH® www.boominator.com Scan this QR Code

BOOMLESS SPRAY NOZZLES info@udorusa.com for More Information

VX-B
2024A




UDOR

I U S A

2]52%%32‘1 MAX FLOW 33.0 GPM / 125.0 L/MIN
TS MAX PRESSURE 2320 PSI / 160 BAR
< 050121 RATED PUMP SPEED 1000 RPM
j% il 7 i; yzojf% POWER REQUIREMENT 51.3 HP ELECTRIC
KIT 141 1?%33 j s 50621 LUBRICATION 128 0Z UDOR LUBE
cooE | a1Y 3
ol é sz s e
030908 3 140357
o |3 030167 e e l
6061 & 160364
180565 OSIES Jgggg T ooss 060543
1104 -2 030908 l PN S —5 % 07004
0208A5
L @120545 060234
KIT 144 063N {0209’“ oo
011510 080123
Ogj?; a;y 2}60023; 40@ ‘ 117 150621
020654 | 3 o1 — 6061F2 122138 oot
030729 3 el 002363 i
e EE) 1036t g 030729 000724 050121
e 600680 g 01216 -2 020654 9 ’ Liowr i— 141103
© 160362 QE 002150 6017.A8 Complete Manifold % 180403
KIT 142 |— 6061E9 110101% . 53 OFWWQ&Q ?1%21;479 6061F1 cooE_[arr i Co0E Ioory T %000757
002912 ——C.~ Z
o] |5 \ el s 1w 5 :
o 002363 150636
S I Ve ¥ [ — | e
600680 | 3 160239;1% S 11213 |[00219 | 6 ggé:;i g ::gggi :
020885 £5) ( j@i 160301 |[002150 | 3 020885 | 2 | 1603F1 | 6
2o w7 | 3 030729 | 3 | 1604D5 | 1
10101 10167 3
= o il
180568
110H8| 3 Revised 4-9-2024
Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
0002.F2 SHAFT 1 1411.04 SERATED WASHER D12F 16
888;2;1 8:t ggﬁt ng 3 1411.05 SERATED WASHER D14 8
4 1 141213 BONDED WASHER D48.4 1
88124{:8 \Ij\l/_UNGER GUIDE ROD CDE32/36/4O 3 141216 BONDED WASHER D17.3¢ 1
0021.50 W2$EE SEAL H.P. D36 - 6 141219 BONDED WASHER D21.5¢ 1
, SEAL LR Dc356 BPC 3 1412.25 BONDED WASHER D33.9 (G1") 1
0023.63 UPPER RINGE D36 3 150218 PIN D20X34 3)
002911 PLUG EéNG 6 1506.21 SNAP RING D80 2
010129.12 RING 6 1506.36 SNAP RING D55 2
020554 SLEEVE D36 o¢ 3 toee  PLUGGTE '
h ! 1/2 1
0208.26 OIL SIGHT GLASS 1 1603.64 PLUG G3/8 - MANIFOLDE 1
0508.24 BACK CEOVER 1 1603.64 PLUG G3/8 - CRANKCASE 2
8283A2 SSXEJECASE % 1603.B8 OIL PLUG G3/4 + GASKET 1
| 1603.C5 PLUG G1"
021613 BEARING D40 2 1603.D1 PLUG G1-1/2" 1
828176233 55.\(: 532/36/39 - 3 1603.F1 VALVE PLUGE 6
. CAR D36 3 1604.D5 HEAD PISTON D32/36/40F 1
82819218 gg/:l\-m 3 1625.06 OIL PLUG G1/2 1
0602. X i NG FLANGE 2 1804.03 HEX BOLT M10X30 12
. CK COVER GASKET 1 1805.23 ALLEN BOLT M8X40 6
0605.43 GASKET D17 2 1805.51 ALLEN BOLT M6X40 10
0801.23 KEY A10X8X70 . 1 1805.65 ALLEN BOLT M12X40 16
Hglgl 8-2:“8 - xﬁllzxg CB/S\P 3 1805.67 ALLEN BOLT M5X12 3
] - - 6
1101.47 O-RING - PRESSURE RING ¢PE 3 1680%%%86 ﬁ%\lC_)LDE/’Z\I BOL'T vy " ;
En e . SSY “VX/VH/VY" BRONZE 3
1101.(3 - . 3 6006.79 SUCTION VALVE ASSY W/O O-RING BE 3
1101.G7 O-RING - PLUNGER BOLT . 3 6006.80 OUTLET VALVE ASSY W/O O-RING BE 3
1101.H8 O-RING - SLEEVE, FRONT 3 6017.A8 COMPLETE MANIFOLD VX D36 1
1101IQ$ 8-2:“8 - (B?IL SIGHT GLASS 1 6063.N9 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY 1
1205 1 CI-ERAMI- PEARING FLANGE 4 6061.E8 PLUNGER KIT (KIT 141) 1
1208.40 o C PLUNGER D36 3 6061.E9 VALVE KIT (KIT 142) 1
] 1 6061.F1 WATER SEAL KIT D36 (KIT 143) 1
1;28%89 Eﬁﬁ'ﬁ\?&?—F@%E?MDoaﬁ DE 3 6061.F2 BRASS RING KIT D36 (KIT 144) 1
s HuENe O 1 A Parts in 6061.E8 (Kit 141).
LS RN 2 ® Parts in 6061.E9 (Kit 142).
onoe hSEn oY 2 © Parts in 6061.F1 (Kit 143), -
1403.57 ALals ng g ® Parts in 6061.F2 (Kit 144)
g ! E Parts in 6017.A8 (C lete Manifold
1411.03 SERATED WASHER D10 12 (Complete Manfold)

s \/X-B 130/160 R




UDOR

I U S A

VX SERIES PUMPS UP T0 3000 PSI

WEIGHT
LUBRICATION

mmmm \/X SERIES DIMENSIONS

128 LBS
128 0Z UDOR LUBE

Dimensional Drawings are

Shown in Millimeters.
To Convert to Inches,

Multiply Dimension x 0.03937

r _
105.5 210.5 S
65 204 N
s N
2
ﬁjﬁ =y 5
L 3
ane
S e o
& 9 g gor g
g/i\ NAD R OLLL© O LT Ok B =
o ; SR ® i
\ e e % N ggl_‘E - @ EX
LT ‘ 835
N°6 M14 . ‘22 5 905
7.5] 85 55 55 7.5 I 125
110 52 | 210 1355
176 195 85 157 B 2405
316 iR %0 3975
456
Ref. Description Ft./Ib. Nm Loctite’
1 Head Bolts 103 140 -
2 Valve Caps - - -
3 Inlet Cap 147 200 -
4 Outlet Cap 133 180 243
5 Bearing Flange Bolts 30 57 -
6 Rear Cover Bolts 8 11 =
7 Connecting Rod Bolts 19 25 243
8 Plunger Bolts 30 40 243
9 Valve Cover Bolts 66 90 -
10 Oil Drain Plug 8 11 -



